Application No.  Appeal Ref
24/01667/FUL 25/00001/PP1
24/00631/FUL 25/00002/PP1
24/01692/FUL 25/00003/PP1
24/00103/DCBPC  25/00005/ENFAPP
24/01900/FUL 25/00004/PP1
24/01123/0UT 25/00006/PP1
24/01703/FUL 25/00007/PP1
24/00828/FUL 25/00008/PP1
25/00245/FUL 25/00009/PP1
24/01798/LBC 25/00010/LISTB1
23/00140/DCUALB 25/000011/ENFAPP
25/00324/CLPUD  25/00012/PP1
25/00655/FUL 25/00013/PP1
25/00618/FUL 25/00014/PP1
25/00254/FUL 25/00015/PP1
25/00998/ADV 25/00016/ADV1
25/00972/FUL 25/00017/PP1

Site Address Appeal Type
9 Pumphreys Road HAS

3 Pittville Crescent Lane HAS
Holly Blue House HAS
Little Duncroft Evesham Rcwritten
5 Merriville Gardens HAS
Land opposite Ham Close written
2 Kingscote Rd East HAS
44 Springfield Close HAS
52 River Leys written
Calder, Greenway Lane  Written
3 Montpellier Street Inquiry
19 Beaumont Road written
1 Croft Avenue written

30 Sydenham Road North HAS
34 Churchill Drive written
K8 Service St Bouncers Lz Written
11 Leckhampton Road HAS

Start Date

07.01.2025
16.01.2025
21.01.2025
31.01.2025
11.02.2025
13.03.2025
26.03.2025
08.04.2025
20.05.2025
03.06.2025
23.06.2025
03.07.2025
22.07.2025
01.09.2025
05.09.2025
25.09.2025
27.10.2025

Questionnaire Statement

14.01.2025
23.01.205

28.01.2025
14.02.2025
18.02.2025
20.03.2025
02.04.2025
15.04.2025
27.05.2025
10.06.2025
07.07.2025
17.07.2025
29.07.2025
08.09.2025
12.09.2025
02.10.2025
03.11.2025

2025

n/a
n/a
n/a
14.03.2025
n/a
17.04.2025
n/a
n/a
24.06.2025
08.07.2025
04.08.2025
14.08.2025
26.08.2025

10.10.2025
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Final Comments Decision

n/a

n/a

n/a
04.04.2025
n/a
01.05.2025
n/a

n/a
08.07.25
22.07.2025
25.08.2025
04.09.2025
09.09.2025

24.10.2025

Allowed

Allowed

Dismissed
Withdrawn
Dismissed
Dismissed
Dismissed
Dismissed
Allowed

Withdrawn
Withdrawn

dismissed
dismissed
dismissed

Allowed

Date of Decision Costs Deci

31.03.2025
27.03.2025
30.07.2025
16.06.2025
156.08.2025
12.08.2025
03.06.2025
24.07.2025
29.08.2025
09.07.2025
02.07.2025

21.11.2025
20.11.2025
21.11.2025

19.11.2025

Hearing
Date

14.10.2025
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