

Application No.	Appeal Ref	Site Address	Appeal Type	Start Date	Questionnaire	Statement	Final Comments	Decision	Date of Decision	Costs Deci	Hearing Date	Costs awarded
24/01667/FUL	25/00001/PP1	9 Pumphreys Road	HAS	07.01.2025	14.01.2025	n/a	n/a	Allowed	31.03.2025			
24/00631/FUL	25/00002/PP1	3 Pittville Crescent Lane	HAS	16.01.2025	23.01.2025	n/a	n/a	Allowed	27.03.2025			
24/01692/FUL	25/00003/PP1	Holly Blue House	HAS	21.01.2025	28.01.2025	n/a	n/a	Dismissed	30.07.2025			
24/00103/DCBPC	25/00005/ENFAPP	Little Duncroft Evesham Rd	written	31.01.2025	14.02.2025	14.03.2025	04.04.2025	Withdrawn	16.06.2025			
24/01900/FUL	25/00004/PP1	5 Merriville Gardens	HAS	11.02.2025	18.02.2025	n/a	n/a	Dismissed	15.08.2025			
24/01123/OUT	25/00006/PP1	Land opposite Ham Close	written	13.03.2025	20.03.2025	17.04.2025	01.05.2025	Dismissed	12.08.2025			
24/01703/FUL	25/00007/PP1	2 Kingscote Rd East	HAS	26.03.2025	02.04.2025	n/a	n/a	Dismissed	03.06.2025			
24/00828/FUL	25/00008/PP1	44 Springfield Close	HAS	08.04.2025	15.04.2025	n/a	n/a	Dismissed	24.07.2025			
25/00245/FUL	25/00009/PP1	52 River Leys	written	20.05.2025	27.05.2025	24.06.2025	08.07.25	Allowed	29.08.2025			
24/01798/LBC	25/00010/LISTB1	Calder, Greenway Lane	Written	03.06.2025	10.06.2025	08.07.2025	22.07.2025	Withdrawn	09.07.2025			
23/00140/DCUALB	25/000011/ENFAPP	3 Montpellier Street	Inquiry	23.06.2025	07.07.2025	04.08.2025	25.08.2025	Withdrawn	02.07.2025		14.10.2025	
25/00324/CLPUD	25/00012/PP1	19 Beaumont Road	written	03.07.2025	17.07.2025	14.08.2025	04.09.2025					
25/00655/FUL	25/00013/PP1	1 Croft Avenue	written	22.07.2025	29.07.2025	26.08.2025	09.09.2025	dismissed	21.11.2025			
25/00618/FUL	25/00014/PP1	30 Sydenham Road North	HAS	01.09.2025	08.09.2025			dismissed	20.11.2025			
25/00254/FUL	25/00015/PP1	34 Churchill Drive	written	05.09.2025	12.09.2025	10.10.2025	24.10.2025	dismissed	21.11.2025			
25/00998/ADV	25/00016/ADV1	KS Service St Bouncers Lz	Written	25.09.2025	02.10.2025							
25/00972/FUL	25/00017/PP1	11 Leckhampton Road	HAS	27.10.2025	03.11.2025			Allowed	19.11.2025			